
City of Miramar, FL

Legislation Text

2300 Civic Center Place,
Miramar, FL 33025

CITY OF MIRAMAR
PROPOSED CITY COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM

Item Description:
Temp. Reso. #R8169 approving and authorizing an execution of Amendment No. 4 with CPH
Consulting L.L.C. and related expenditure, in an amount not-to-exceed $159,555.04, to provide
additional design and construction engineering services for the West Water Treatment Plant Raw
Watermain Capacity Improvements Project. (Utilities Senior Project Manager Eric Francois)

File #: #R8169, Version: 1

City of Miramar, FL Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

